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International Market Development Committee (IMDC) 
EXPORTER DIRECTORY 
RENDERERS WITH EXPORT INTEREST 

APC, INC. 
2425 SE Oak Tree Court Ankeny, 
IA 50021 Contact: Henry Turlington 
Phone: 515-289-7600 
Fax: 515-289-4360 
E-mail: henry.turlington@proliantinc.com 

BAKER COMMODITIES, INC. 
4020 Bandini Blvd. 
Los Angeles, CA 90023-4674  
Contact: Shelton Wang  
Phone: 323-268-2801 
Fax: 323-268-5166 
E-mail: swang@bakercommodities.com 

BHT RESOURCES 
P.O. Box 1596 2700 1st 
Avenue N. 
Birmingham, AL 35201-1596  
Contact: T. Owen Vickers  
Phone: 205-252-1197 
Fax: 205-251-1522 
E-mail: tovickers@aol.com 

CARGILL MEAT SOLUTIONS, INC. 
151 North Main 
Wichita, KS 67202  
Contact: David McCullough  
Phone: 316-291-1394 
Fax: 316-291-3013 
E-mail: david_mccullough@cargill.com 

CENTRAL BI-PRODUCTS   COMPANY 
33361 County Road 25 Redwood 
Falls, MN 56283  
Contact: Glenn Jensen  
Phone: 507-644-6937 
Fax: 507-644-7484 
E-mail: gjensen@centralbi.com

DARLING INGREDIENTS, INC. 
5601 N. MacArthur Blvd. Irving, TX 
75038 
Contact: Michael Rath  
Phone: 972-281-4438 
Cell: 214-605-1297 
E-mail: mrath@darlingii.com 
Contact: Mitch Kilanowski  
Phone: 972-717-5520 
Fax: 972-717-1959 
E-mail: mkilanowski@darlingii.com 

DARLING INGREDIENTS, INC. 
ROTHSAY  
485 Pinebush Rd. Unit #1101 
Cambridge, ON, N1T 0A6 CANADA 
Contact: Jim Long 
Phone: 519-780-3362 
E-mail: jim.long@rothsay.ca 

G.A. WINTZER & SON Co. 
PO Box 406 
204 W. Auglaize St.  
Wapokoneta, OH 45895  
Contact: Kirk Azbell  
Phone: 419-738-3771 
Fax: 419-738-9058 
E-mail: kirk@gawintzer.com 

JBS 
1770 Promontory Circle 
Greeley, CO 80634-9039  
Contact: Ray McElhaney  
Phone: 817-807-8052 
Fax: 970-506-8320 
E-mail: ray.mcelhaney@jbssa.com 
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 KALUZNY BROS., INC. 
1528 Mound Road 
Joliet, IL 60436-9808 
Contact: David Kaluzny II 
Phone: 825-744-1453 
Fax: 815-729-5069 
E-mail: dkaluzny2@aol.com 

 MOUNTAIRE FARMS OF DELAWARE 
P.O. Box 1320 
29093 John J. Williams Hwy 
Millsboro, DE 19966-1320 
Contact: Duane Purvis 
Phone: 302-934-3442 
E-mail: dpurvis@mountaire.com 

  SACRAMENTO RENDERING COMPANY 
11350 Kiefer Boulevard 
Sacramento, CA 95830 
Contact: Michael Koewler 
Phone: 916-363-4821 
Fax: 916-363-8641 
E-mail: michaelkoewler@aol.com 

SANIMAX 
9900 6TH Street 
Montreal, Quebec H1C 1G2 CANADA 
2099 Badgerland Drive  
Green Bay, WI 54303 
Contact: Mike Carlson 
Phone: 920-494-5233 
Fax: 920-494-9141 
E-mail: mike.carlson@sanimax.com 

 SMITHFIELD FOODS 
111 Commerce St. 
Smithfield, VA 23430 Contact: 
Gregg Redd Phone: 757-357-1636 
Cell: 757-635-7782 
E-mail: gredd@smithfield.com 

  

 

TYSON FOODS, INC. 
2200 Don Tyson Parkway Springdale, 
AR 72762 Contact: Chuck Malone 
Phone: 479-290-1177 
Fax: 479-290-1192 
E-mail: chuck.malone@tyson.com 

TYSON FRESH MEATS 
800 Stevens Port Drive, Suite DD828D Dakota 
Dunes, SD 57049-8726 Contact: Kim 
Broekemeier 
Phone: 605-235-2836 
E-mail: kim.broekemeier@tyson.com 

VALLEY PROTEINS, INC. 
151 Valpro Drive 
Winchester, VA 22603 Contact: Kevin 
Baker Phone: 540-877-2590 
Fax: 540-877-3210 
E-mail: kbaker@valleyproteins.com 

WEST COAST REDUCTION, LTD 
105 N. Commercial Drive Vancouver, BC 
V6A 4B4 CANADA Contact: Rob Jones 
Phone: 604-252-2072 
Fax: 604-255-1803 
E-mail: rjones@wcrl.com 

mailto:dkaluzny2@aol.com
mailto:dpurvis@mountaire.com
mailto:michaelkoewler@aol.com
mailto:mike.carlson@sanimax.com
mailto:gredd@smithfield.com
mailto:chuck.malone@tyson.com
mailto:kim.broekemeier@tyson.com
mailto:kbaker@valleyproteins.com
mailto:rjones@wcrl.com

	APC, INC.
	BAKER COMMODITIES, INC.
	BHT RESOURCES
	CARGILL MEAT SOLUTIONS, INC.
	CENTRAL BI-PRODUCTS   COMPANY
	DARLING INGREDIENTS, INC. ROTHSAY
	G.A. WINTZER & SON Co.
	JBS
	KALUZNY BROS., INC.
	MOUNTAIRE FARMS OF DELAWARE
	SACRAMENTO RENDERING COMPANY
	SANIMAX
	SMITHFIELD FOODS
	TYSON FOODS, INC.
	TYSON FRESH MEATS
	VALLEY PROTEINS, INC.
	WEST COAST REDUCTION, LTD

